
	
	
	
	
	

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 
Praskashgad, 1st Floor, Plot No.9, Station Road, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400 051. 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER  

Bidders are requested to take note of following Amended date and time of submission and 
opening of Tender No. SP/T‐0802/0218 

 
Tender No. SP/T-0802/0218 (Two Bid System) 

RFx No. 5000000561 (Amendment-1) 
 
Sr.  
No. 

Tender Number 
Description of item 

Estimated 
Amount (in 
Rs.Lakhs). 

-----------------
----- 

Cost of blank 
Tender form 

(in Rs.) 

Actual 
Date of 

Sale of the 
Tender on 

website 

Previous 
date  

and time  
of 

submission 
of Tender 

Amended 
Last date  
and time  

of 
submission 
of Tender 

Amended 
Opening 
date and 
time of 
Tender 

1 2 
 

3 4  5 6 

 
1 

SP/T‐0802/0218	
(Two	Bid	System)	
RFx	No.	
5000000561	
Portable Type 
Dissolved Gas 
Analyzer (DGA) Kit 

 
Rs.931.61 
Rs.5000.00 
(excluding 

taxes) 

 
22.02.2018 
from 19.00 

Hrs. 

 
22.03.2018 
upto 17.00 

Hrs. 

 
07.04.2018
upto 15.30 

Hrs. 

 
07.04.2018  

at 16.00 
Hrs. 

Contact Person: Office of the Executive Engineer (VIII)  
Tel. No.022-26474211/022-26472131 Extn. 2493/2494.  
For further details visit our website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 
 
 
 

                                                                                                        Sd/- 
                                                                                                  Executive Engineer (Gr.-VIII) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


